www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6505/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/12/2011 in LPA No.2293/2011 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

GRAM PANCHAYAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SARUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 17/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued to respondent Nos.2 and 3.

Petitioner is permitted to serve dasti notice through standing counsel as well.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER